CHARIOT SERIES > EXTRACTORS

CHARIOT™ 3 IEXTRACT 26 DUO

DUO interim & deep extraction technology
combined with Chariot™ productivity.

When you need extraction and interim cleaning productivity for
large areas of soft floor, the Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ is the only
answer. Everything you need to quickly and efficiently clean your
carpets is available on this extractor including optional off-aisle
attachments for even greater productivity.

Productivity
m  Dual vacuum motors means more dirt and grime are removed
from the carpet

Cost Savings
m  Reduce labor cost due to our productive stand-on design
allowing you to get more done with the same size staff

CHARIOT™ 3 IEXTRACT 26 DUO

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Productivity (practical)

Cleaning path

Solution/recovery capacity
Vacuum

Water lift

Electrical system

Operating noise level

Climbing ability- maximum slope
Max. working speed

Transport speed

Minimum turning radius

Weight with batteries
Dimensions (L X W x H)

EQUIPMENT
Order No. Description

Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO w/ shelf charger

Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ, 36V 3x12V 225 Ah batteries w/ shelf charger

Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ, 36V 3x12V 234 Ah AGM batteries w/ shelf charger
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ, 36V 3x12V Lithium batteries w/ shelf charger
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO w/ on-board charger

Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ, 36V 3x12V 225 Ah batteries w/ on-board charger
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ, 36V 3x12V 234 Ah AGM batteries w/ on-board charger

1.008-116.0
1.008-117.0
1.008-148.0

1.008-119.0
1.008-120.0

ft2/hr

in

gal

hp

in of water

dBA

% grade
mph
mph

ft

Ibs

in

14,185/6,864 (interim/restorative)

26
25/28

2x0.75

718

36V: 3 x 12V 205-234 AH

69

10
05-1.0
4.1
27
825

56.1 X 29.5 x 50

Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO w/ shelf charger and off-aisle attachment (must order hose and wand separately)

1.008-131.0
1.008-132.0

Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ, 36V 3x12V 225 Ah batteries w/ shelf charger and off-aisle attachment
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ, 36V 3x12V 234 Ah AGM batteries w/ shelf charger and off-aisle attachment

Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO w/ on-board charger and off-aisle attachment (must order hose and wand separately)

1.008-134.0
1.008-135.0

Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUQ, 36V 3x12V 225 Ah batteries w/ on-board charger and off-aisle attachment
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 234 Ah AGM batteries w/ on-board charger and off-aisle attachment




