# **CHARIOT™ 3 IEXTRACT 26 DUO**



# DUO interim & deep extraction technology combined with Chariot™ productivity.

When you need extraction and interim cleaning productivity for large areas of soft floor, the Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO is the only answer. Everything you need to quickly and efficiently clean your carpets is available on this extractor including optional off-aisle attachments for even greater productivity.

# Productivity

 Dual vacuum motors means more dirt and grime are removed from the carpet

#### **Cost Savings**

 Reduce labor cost due to our productive stand-on design allowing you to get more done with the same size staff









# **CHARIOT™ 3 IEXTRACT 26 DUO**

		***************************************
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Productivity (practical)	ft²/hr	14,185/6,864 (interim/restorative)
Cleaning path	in	26
Solution/recovery capacity	gal	25/28
Vacuum	hp	2 x 0.75
Water lift	in of water	71.8
Electrical system		36V: 3 x 12V 205-234 AH
Operating noise level	dBA	69
Climbing ability- maximum slope	% grade	10
Max. working speed	mph	0.5-1.0
Transport speed	mph	4.1
Minimum turning radius	ft	2.7
Weight with batteries	lbs	825
Dimensions (L x W x H)	in	56.1 x 29.5 x 50

### **EQUIPMENT**

Order No.	Description		
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO w/ shelf charger			
1.008-116.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 225 Ah batteries w/ shelf charger		
1.008-117.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 234 Ah AGM batteries w/ shelf charger		
1.008-148.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V Lithium batteries w/ shelf charger		
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO w/ on-board charger			
1.008-119.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 225 Ah batteries w/ on-board charger		
1.008-120.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 234 Ah AGM batteries w/ on-board charger		
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO w/ shelf charger and off-aisle attachment (must order hose and wand separately)			
1.008-131.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 225 Ah batteries w/ shelf charger and off-aisle attachment		
1.008-132.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 234 Ah AGM batteries w/ shelf charger and off-aisle attachment		
Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO w/ on-board charger and off-aisle attachment (must order hose and wand separately)			
1.008-134.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 225 Ah batteries w/ on-board charger and off-aisle attachment		
1.008-135.0	Chariot™ 3 iExtract 26 DUO, 36V 3x12V 234 Ah AGM batteries w/ on-board charger and off-aisle attachment		